

Ø
SLP(C)No. 12517-12522 OF 2003
ITEM No.58

Court No. 8

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12517-12522/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2002 in WP 18370/01
,WP 25188/01,Wp 25287/01,RMP 22512/02,RMP 22671/02 of The HIGH COURT
OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

A.P. PUBLIC SERVICES COMMISSION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAJDENDRA PRASAD & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
With

SLP(C)No.24818-24819/2002,SLP(C)No.7783/2003,SLP(C)No.9948/2003

Date : 10/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Mr.TV Ratnam,Adv.
Mr.K.Subba Rao,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.R.Santhan Krishnan,Adv.

Mr.G.sateesh,Adv.
Mr.CSN Mohan Rao,Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

Mr.PS Narasimha,Adv.
Mr.P.Sridhar,adv.
Mr.Ananga Bhattacharya,Adv.
Mr.G.Seshagiri Rao,adv.for
M/s PSN & Co.

Ms.K.Amreshwari,Sr.Adv.
Mr.B.Ramana Murthy,
Mr.G.Venkatesh,Adv.
Mr.Abhisht Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned by three weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER