

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5102-5107 OF 2005

A.P. PUBLIC SERVICES COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJDENDRA PRASAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

With C.A. Nos. 5108/05, 5109/05 and 5110-5111/05

Date: 25/01/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. K. Amareswari, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Rao, Adv.

M/S. P.S.N. & Co. ,Adv

Ms. D. Bharthi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after three weeks to enable the learned counsel for the appellant to produce the record as

directed by this Court on 12.8.2005.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)

Court Master